CMI#N / CMI#W
MULTI-PURPOSE CYLINDERS
SPRING RETURN WITH METRIC
AND IMPERIAL THREAD
34www.europresspack.it
C
IL
IN

mm
W / X
mm
kg
5
49,5
25
7.1
18 CMI5N25 92
40 30 25 19 24.5 2 M16x1,5 14 25
2xM6
10
M40x1,5
28
1.1
50 35 CMI5N50 117 1.3
75 53 CMI5N75 142 1.5
125 88 CMI5N125 202 1.9
175 124 CMI5N175 252 2.3
225 159 CMI5N225 302 2.7
10
111
25
15.9
40 CMI10N25 83
60
45 35
19
33 ¤ 1 ¤ - -
39
2xM8
12
M60x1,5
28
2
50 80 CMI10N50 120
34 5 M24x2 15
2.6
100 159 CMI10N100 170 3.5
150 238 CMI10N150 245 4.7
200 318 CMI10N200 295 5.6
250 398 CMI10N250 345 6.5
300 477 CMI10N300 408
65 33
9.3
350 557 CMI10N350 458 10
25
232
25
33.4
83 CMI25N25 119
85 65 55 19 53 9 M32x2 16 58
2xM10
14
M85x2
40
4.6
50 166 CMI25N50 144 5.3
100 332 CMI25N100 214 7.5
150 498 CMI25N150 264 8.8
200 664 CMI25N200 314 10.2
250 830 CMI25N250 364 11.6
300 996 CMI25N300 414 13
350 1161 CMI25N350 464 15
30
309
210 44.1 928 CMI30N210 386 102 75 55 47 53 9 M32x2 16 - -
3 5/16” -12
49
18.4
50
496
50
70.9
354 CMI50N50 164
127 95 80 25 65 4 M16 12 95
2xM12
18
M125x2
40
14.2
100 709 CMI50N100 214 17.4
150 1063 CMI50N150 264 20.8
325 2304 CMI50N325 439 32.6
100
929
100
132.7
1327 CMI100N100 246
175 130 100 26 85 4 M16 17 140
2xM12
18
M168x2
51
39.6
150 1991 CMI100N150 296 46
36www.europresspack.it
C
IL
IN

kg
5
43
25
6.1
15.5 CMI5W25 105
38 28 25 19 24.5 5
3/4’’ -
16
16 25
2xM6
10
1 ½’’ - 16
28
1.1
50 31 CMI5W50 130 1.3
75 46 CMI5W75 155 1.5
100 61.7 CMI5W100 180 1.7
125 77 CMI5W125 205 1.9
150 92.4 CMI5W150 230 2.1
10
97
25
13.9
34.7 CMI10W25 97
57 42 35 19 34 7 1’’ - 8 19 39
2xM8
12
2 ¼’’ - 14
28
2.2
50 69.3 CMI10W50 122 2.7
75 104 CMI10W75 147 3.2
100 139 CMI10W100 172 3.7
125 173.2 CMI10W125 197 4.2
150 208 CMI10W150 222 4.7
15
149
25
21.2
53 CMI15W25 107
69 52 42 19 40 8 1’’ - 8 25 47
2xM8
12
2 ¾’’ - 16
30
3.3
50 106.2 CMI15W50 132 3.8
75 159.3 CMI15W75 157 4.6
100 212.4 CMI15W100 182 5
125 265.5 CMI15W125 207 5.5
150 318.6 CMI15W150 232 6
175 371.7 CMI15W175 257 6.5
200 424.8 CMI15W200 282 7
25
232
25
33.4
83 CMI25W25 122
84 65 55 19 53 9
1 ½’’ -
16
25 58
2xM10
14
3 5/16’’
- 12
49
4.7
50 166 CMI25W50 147 5.4
100 332 CMI25W100 197 7.5
150 498 CMI25W150 247 8.8
200 664 CMI25W200 297 10.1
250 830 CMI25W250 347 11.5
300 996 CMI25W300 397 12.9
50
496
50
70.9
354 CMI50W50 164
127 95 80 25 65 4 M16 12 95
2xM12
18
5’’ - 12
55
14.2
100 709 CMI50W100 214 17.4
150 1063 CMI50W150 264 20.8
325 2304 CMI50W325 439 32.6
100
929
100
132.7
1327 CMI100W100 246
175 130 100 26 85 4 M16 17 140
2xM12
18
6’’ - 12
65
39.6
150 1991 CMI100W150 296 46
	 FORCE 5 - 100 t
	 STROKE 25 - 325 mm
	 MAX WORKING PRESSURE 700 bar
37www.europresspack.it